
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 
3 
2 
7 

10 
9 
1 

Name 
Khalid Al Farsi 
Alisia Khneisser 
Bertie Gibbons 
Georgeina Marker 
Gabriel Pisttaus 
Eamon Djeridi 

Class 
AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
2 

Total Tm 
10:06.639 
10:28.443 
10:59.923 
10:20.487 
9:36.915 
3:15.462 

Diff 

21.804 
53.284 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

21.804 
31.480 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:05.449 
1:06.160 
1:06.918 
1:10.813 
1:06.830 
1:03.963 

In Lap 
5 
1 
4 
3 
3 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #7 - (-1) point - Loss of Control (spinning or leaving the track) 

Printed: 17/01/2015 4:54:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

21.804 

Avg. Speed 

47.475 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.963 

Best Speed 

56.283 

Best Lap by 

1 - Eamon Djeridi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 6 

Time Trial 2 Bambino 

Race started at 12:36:29 

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km 

17/01/2015 12:45 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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